Date

November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
November 1-4, 2015
December 17, 2015
January 27, 2016
January 29, 2016

Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Amount
$27.30

$832.58
$105.09
$115.26
$24.47

$122.27
$661.05
$100.00
$26.50

Expense Category
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Meal

Travel - Parking

Local - Meal

Description

Health Achieve 2015
Health Achieve 2015
Health Achieve 2015
Health Achieve 2015
Health Achieve 2015
Health Achieve 2015
Christmas Function
Airport Parking
Business Lunch



