Tracy Buckler - President & CEO

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 1-4, 2015	\$27.30	Travel - Air Travel	Health Achieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$832.58	Travel - Accommodation	Health Achieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$105.09	Travel - Meal	Health Achieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$115.26	Travel - Meal	Health Achieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$24.47	Travel - Meal	Health Achieve 2015
November 1-4, 2015	\$122.27	Travel - Meal	Health Achieve 2015
December 17, 2015	\$661.05	Meal	<b>Christmas Function</b>
January 27, 2016	\$100.00	Travel - Parking	Airport Parking
January 29, 2016	\$26.50	Local - Meal	Business Lunch